NOSE GEAR DOORS
32-22-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
32-22-01-01
DOOR INSTL-NLG

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 ..NUT   1270 BRH10A3
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V52828
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACN10JC3
    OPTIONAL PART:
     H10-3BAC
     V15653
     NS202101-02
     V80539
     RMLH9075-3W
     V72962
     VN303A02
     V92215
     96-02
     V80539
     T6S1032J
     V11815
 ..BUSHING-   1271 15-53721
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V84256
 ..LEVER-   1272 8-53721
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V84256
 ..TUBE SUBASSY-   1272A 17-53721
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V84256
 ..FITTING-LUBE   1273 1728B
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V0FKM1
 ..HOUSING SUBASSY-   1273A 18-53721
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V84256
 ..BEARING   1274 BACB10EN10GC
 ..TUBE SUBASSY-   1274A 19-53721
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V84256
 .PIN   1274B MS24665-302
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
32-22-02-01
32-22-02
FIG. 01
PAGE 5
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .NUT   1275 BMN4122AD3-12
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V97928
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10JC12
   OPTIONAL PART:

DEC 22/06HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .NUT-   1355 BMN4122AD3-12
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V97928
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACN10JC12
   OPTIONAL PART:
    H10-12BAC
    V15653
    RMLH9074-12
    V72962
    48FT1216
    V56878
 .BUSHING-   1360 NAS73-12E009
 .CLEVIS ASSY-   1365 162T4010-1
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    32-22-63
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
32-22-02-01
32-22-02
FIG. 01
PAGE 8
DEC 22/06HXL
	32-22, NOSE GEAR DOORS
	32-22-01-01, DOOR INSTL-NLG
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F